
CATALONIA {ES}

EMILIA ROMAGNA {IT}

CHAMPAGNE {FR}

CHAMPAGNE {FR}

CHAMPAGNE {FR}

CHAMPAGNE {FR}

WINE
MAS CANDI CORPINAT ‘PROHIBIT’ BRUT NATURE ROSE

CA DE NOCI ‘TRE DAME’ ROSATO

PHILLIPE GAMET ‘RIVE DROITE’ BLANC DE NOIRS BRUT

CHAVOST ASSEMBLAGE, BRUT NATURE 

PIERRE PETERS CUVEE DE RESERVE, BLANC DE BLANCS 

GEORGE LAVAL 1ER LES CHENES, BLANC DE BLANCS 

2021

2022

NV

2021

NV

2018

80/20

88

99

115

149

350

SPARKLING

WHITE
DOMAINE DE VILLARGEAU SAUVIGNON BLANC

JOSEF FLETCHER GRÜNER VELTLINER

WENZLAU VINEYARD CHARDONNAY

TEXTURA PURA, ENCRUZADO BLEND

ENTRE PEDRAS ARINTO DOS ACORES

OLIVIER MERLIN MACON LA ROCHE-VINEUSE, CHARDONNAY

SCHIRRU ARKIMA, NURAGUS 

CÉLINE & LAURENT TRIPOZ LIMONE, ALIGOTE

ROBERT SINSKEY ABRAXAS, RIESLING BLEND

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE GARNIER LES JUSTICES, CHENIN BLANC

MORGEN LONG MARINE, CHARDONNAY

JEAN-BAPTISTE HARDY FIEF DE CHAINTRE, MUSCADET

IL TORCHIO STRALUNATO, VERMENTINO

DOMAINE ARRETXEA SCHISTES, PETIT MANSENG

ENFIELD BROSSEAU VINEYARD, CHARDONNAY   

2023
2023
2015
2019

2021
2020
2022
2022
2018
2023
2021
2020
2022
2019
2019

LOIRE VALLEY {FR}

WACHAU {AT}

SANTA RITA HILLS {CA}

DAO {PT}

AZORES {PT}

BURGUNDY {FR}

SARDINIA {IT}

BURGUNDY {FR}

SONOMA {CA}

LOIRE VALLEY {FR}

WILLAMETTE VALLEY {OR}

LOIRE VALLEY {FR}

LIGURIA {IT}

IROULEGUY {FR}

CHALONE {CA}

64/16

64/16

68/17

72/18

69

72

79

80

81

84

87

89

97

99

99

PINK & AMBER
ARNOT-ROBERTS TOURIGA NACIONAL  

STOLPMAN VINEYARDS LOVE YOU BUNCHES, MUSCAT & PINOT GRIS

DE STERLICH MONTELPUCIANO

JOLIE LAIDE SES ISLES NOIRES, TROUSSEAU GRIS

2023

2022

2022

2021

LODI {CA}

SANTA BARBARA {CA}

ABRUZZO {IT}

SONOMA {CA}

68/17

68/17

76

81

RED
MAISON CASTAGNE LA CASTAGNE, MALBEC

CANTINA LA VIS PINOT NERO

LE GRAPPIN BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES NATURE, GAMAY

ENFIELD WINE CO. PRETTY HORSES, TEMPARNILLO BLEND

EMILIO BULFON CIANORIE

LA VISCIOLA NOSTRANO   

ROAGNA LANGHE ROSSO, NEBBIOLO

SANDLANDS RED TABLE WINE, CARIGNAN

TYLER PINOT NOIR

SANDLANDS ZINFANDEL 

DOMAINE RIJCKAERT LA ROUGE, POULSARD

RAILSBACK FRÈRES ROMAN CEREMONY, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BORJA PEREZ IGNIOS ORIENES, LISTEN NEGRO

M & C LAPIERRE MORGON, GAMAY

JEAN-LOUIS DUTRAIVE ‘CLOS DE LA GRAND COUR,’ FLEURIE

2021

2023

2023

2021

2022

2022

2019

2021

2022

2022

2023

2021

2021

2023

2022

LOIRE VALLEY {FR}

VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI {IT}

BEAUJOLAIS {FR}

SONOMA {CA}

FRIULI {IT}

LAZIO {IT}

PIEDMONT {IT}

BAY AREA {CA}

SANTA RITA HILLS {CA}

BAY AREA {CA}

JURA {FR}

SANTA BARBARA {CA}

CANARY ISLANDS {ES}

BEAUJOLAIS {FR)

BEAUJOLAIS {FR}

64/16

64/16

72/18

72/18

68

69

88

92

92

96

96

98

99

99

101

WHAT’S CHEF DRINKING?
LAURENT TRIBUT CHABLIS, CHARDONNAY

HIYU FARM PADION, RIESLING & FERMIT

DOMAINE VERSET A&E CORNAS, SYRAH

LUIS RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ A TORNA DOS PASAS ‘ESCOLMA,’ BLEND

BENJAMIN LEROUX RUGIENS-HAUTS, PINOT NOIR

2020
2020
2020

2018
2018

BURGUNDY {FR}

HOOD RIVER VALLEY {OR}

RHÔNE {FR}

GALICIA {ES}

BURGUNDY {FR}

125

180

119

132

292

FULL LIST AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST


